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Typical Properties
SUPER DRYTM sticky desiccants DS 125g(Sticker) and DS 250g(-
Sticker) combine calcium chloride and natural organic gelator 
inside of a leakproof pouch. These desiccants absorb moisture 
turning it into a gel, capturing and isolating  the moisture away 
from cargo and merchandise and eliminating any possibility of 
leakage. At 95% RH and 35℃ over a period of 30 days, the mois-
ture absorption rate of SUPER DRYTM  desiccant is more than 
300% of the desiccant bags net weight. 

SUPER DRYTM  sticky desiccants combine the excellent moisture 
absorption capacity of our standard desiccant bags with a highly 
e�ective adhesive surface for easy application. The sticky desic-
cants stick firmly to any dry and clean surface. 

Shelf Life
36 months from date of production if stored in a dry warehouse 
with normal humidity and if packaging remains un-opened. If pack-
aging is opened, use the desiccants as soon as possible, and 
re-seal the packaging bag immediately a�er use.

 Brand Name

Product Type

Specification

Usage

Absorption Capability

Package Material

Main Ingredient

Utility

Compliance

SUPER DRYTM

Calcium Chloride Desiccant

125g, 250g

Calcium Chloride, Natural organic gelator

Breathable & Waterproof material

≥ 300%  (35℃，95% RH)

REACH, RoHS, DMF Free

It can remove the moisture in the 
package to prevent mold, mold odor, 
rust and other damage caused by 
moisture.

Can be can be firmly adhered to any 
dry and clean surface.
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Product detail 
 DS 125g(Sticker) for example

15 cm

Front Back

16.5 cm

Adhesive 
Layer

Release
Liner

●Desiccant  Do not eat 
●干燥剂 不可食用 ●乾燥剤 食べられません   
●Desecante No comer  ●Trockenmittel 
Nicht essen  ●Déshydratant Ne pas 

 ingérer     ●Осушитель гель Не для еды        
●                                          ●www.superdryers.com

●Super Dry Europe B.V.   ●Tel:  +31 10 7920036 
●Address: Krammer 8, Unit 1.08, 3232 HE Brielle, 

Netherlands ●Super Dry Desiccant (Shenzhen) Co., 
Ltd.  ●Tel: +86 400 886 1300 ●Address:  Building 
3, No.88, Baotongnan Road, Xikeng, Yuanshan, 

Longgang District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China                
(030702)    ●UFI: 420G-3579-7SKU-K7VW

                                  ●Warning | Attention  
                              ●Calcium Chloride|                         

                            Chlorure de calcium                         
                      ●CAS  N o. :       

     10043-52-4     
   

Product model

Packing Specification

Gross weight (g)

Net weight (g)

Size W x H (cm)

Pcs / bag

Pcs / carton

Cartons size (cm)

Cartons / pallet

Cartons/ 20’ GP 
(with pallet)

 (without pallet)

DS 125g(Sticker)

46 x 28 x 26

56

672

894

4 

100

12.5 

14.5

125

137

15.0x�16.5

1344

1800

DS 250g(Sticker)

46 x 28 x 26

56

672

894

2

50 

12.5

14.5

250

273

15.0 x 33.0

1344

1800
Cartons/ 40’ HQ

(with pallet)

 (without pallet)

Net weight / carton (kgs)

Gross weight / carton (kgs)

Usage
Once SUPER DRYTM desiccant is removed from its sealed alumi-
num-plated film bag, it will immediately begin absorbing mois-
ture. To provide optimal protection for your product, please 
promptly place the desiccant into your product packaging and 
seal it. For detailed usage instructions and precautions, please 
consult our sta�.

Disposal
A�er use, SUPER DRYTM desiccant turns into a gel-like substance. 
This material is non-toxic and environmentally harmless, so it can 
be disposed of as regular waste or handled in accordance with 
local laws and regulations.

* The image is for illustrative purposes only. For 
precise desiccant usage, consult our sta�.

SUPER DRYTM desiccant in package


